11-12-2002



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

1-31-92 NOV 0 4 2002	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tragemarks. Please record the autometric or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(les):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
C Technologies AB	Name: Anoto Group AB
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: Scheelevagen 19 C
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	City 223 70 Lund Country Sweden
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
Execution Date: September 18, 2002	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution A. Patent Application No.(s)	n date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)
Application No.: 09/784,550 Filing Date: February 16, 2001	
Additional numbers attached	? Yes X No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Norman H. Zivin	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address: Cooper & Dunham LLP	X Enclosed
Street Address: 1185 Avenue of the Americas	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Deposit account number:
23rd Floor	03-3125
City: New York State: New York ZIP 10036	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Norman H. Zivin Name of Person Signing Signature	October 28, 2002 Date
	Total Number of pages including cover sheet: 2
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do not detach this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 2/2002 DBYRNE 00000013 09784550	
Commissioner of Patent	
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	
Public burden reporting for this semple cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project. (0651-0011). Washington, D.C. 20503	

PATENT REEL: 013461 FRAME: 0191



Registration number:

556532-3929

Date of registration:

12th June, 1996

Company name:

Anoto Group AB

Address:

Scheelevägen 19 C

223 70 LUND



The company is registered as "PUBLIKT" (publ).

(A Swedish company classed as "publikt", generally written (publ), is entitled to invite the general public to subscribe for or sequire shares and other securities which the company issues. The share capital for a company classed as "publikt" must amount to a minimum of SEK 500 000.)

This is to certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following changes in the name of the above company:

Date of

registration

Company name

1996-06-12

Debutanten 1042 AB

1996-09-04

C Technologies AB

2002-05-07

Anoto Group AB

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 18th September, 2002

Ex-officio

Gunn Lahti

HAT WE TOWN

651 01 Sundsvell (Bosökore: Badhusparken) Tel: 060 - 18 40 UU, Fax: U6U - 12 98 40, Postgiro: 95 06 08 - 0, Bankyiro: 5050 - 0255 prv holan@prv.se, www.prv.se

RECORDED: 11/04/2002

PATENT REEL: 013461 FRAME: 0192